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Bowlero Double Decker Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 19

Lane 1 11 - Mom N Sonssss   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joy M. Manolakis 112 97 92 67 a102 261 552
Anthony Manolakis 130 81 128 154 93 375 618
William Manolakis 186 30 177 167 189 533 623
DJ Manolakis 181 35 169 179 167 515 620

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 566 567 551 1684 1684

Handicap 243 243 243 729
Total 809 810 794 1684 2413

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 2 7 - Mickey's Pin Pal   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Patty L. Green 159 54 136 146 134 416 578
Gregor Gonzales 144 68 147 206 151 504 708
Greg Gonzales 194 23 188 186 186 560 629
Dave Green 145 67 127 182 167 476 677

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 598 720 638 1956 1956

Handicap 212 212 212 636
Total 810 932 850 1956 2592

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 3 9 - Spare Parts   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Sherri Yeoman 110 99 101 129 84 314 611
Ginny L. Ruhl 146 66 150 136 133 419 617
John P. De Los Reyes 162 52 a152 a152 a152 456 612
Tyler A. Hunt 184 32 158 155 205 518 614

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 561 572 574 1707 1707

Handicap 249 249 249 747
Total 810 821 823 1707 2454

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 4 12 - BYE   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 5 1 - Over the Gutter   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carlos Mayfield 145 67 146 125 142 413 614
Peter D. Tran 149 63 179 140 169 488 677
Phil Tran 156 57 143 190 168 501 672
Kaliq Cooper 143 69 a133 a133 a133 399 606

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 601 588 612 1801 1801

Handicap 256 256 256 768
Total 857 844 868 1801 2569

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 8 - Bowling Stones   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jan R. Askew 112 97 a102 a102 a102 306 597
Cindy McElrath 151 62 122 190 183 495 681
Matt E. Clark 164 50 158 150 144 452 602
Russ Perkins bk194 23 223 178 169 570 639

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 605 620 598 1823 1823

Handicap 232 232 232 696
Total 837 852 830 1823 2519

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 7 5 - Sonoma Sauce   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Josie Bisler 132 79 129 141 103 373 610
John A. Diricco 123 87 117 121 113 351 612
Jenny Carretero 127 83 151 126 184 461 710
Ronnie Carretero 165 49 193 172 193 558 705

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 590 560 593 1743 1743

Handicap 298 298 298 894
Total 888 858 891 1743 2637

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 8 10 - The Y Knots`   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Yeager 173 42 156 159 160 475 601
Christine L. Yeager 123 87 155 115 140 410 671
Bryce Yeager 153 60 222 181 161 564 744
Kibs Yeager 164 50 199 174 217 590 740

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 732 629 678 2039 2039

Handicap 239 239 239 717
Total 971 868 917 2039 2756

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 9 6 - Bowl Dogs   Week 19  1/28/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Kyle A. Wilson 172 43 208 195 183 586 715
John A. Orcutt 139 72 135 120 116 371 587
Morgan A. Thomas 193 24 181 183 199 563 635
Mike G. Schirman 179 36 188 184 204 576 684

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 712 682 702 2096 2096

Handicap 175 175 175 525
Total 887 857 877 2096 2621

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 10 4 - Pour Decisions   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray Kummer 139 72 130 153 135 418 634
Dan Torres 150 63 166 163 193 522 711
Tim N. Sikes 181 35 140 173 202 515 620
Chris Hendry 146 66 99 166 151 416 614

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 535 655 681 1871 1871

Handicap 236 236 236 708
Total 771 891 917 1871 2579

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
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Lane 11 3 - Tammy Turkeys   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tammy D. Lang 146 66 116 150 133 399 597
Mike Doyel 155 58 156 177 177 510 684
Joline Bergman bk123 87 119 169 128 416 677
Brad Bergman bk165 49 189 200 154 543 690

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 580 696 592 1868 1868

Handicap 260 260 260 780
Total 840 956 852 1868 2648

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 12 2 - Mine's in the Gutter   Week 19  1/28/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Allen K. Watts 150 63 149 169 183 501 690
Earl L. King Jr 157 56 135 184 181 500 668
Tim M. Brady 184 32 164 193 155 512 608
Dean M. Link bk188 28 180 175 158 513 597

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 628 721 677 2026 2026

Handicap 179 179 179 537
Total 807 900 856 2026 2563

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
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